
SENATOR NAME EMAIL ADDRESS STATUS FAC RANK LOCATION CONTINUING TERM

CAA: Council on Academic Assessment

S Altarriba, Jeanette M Vice Provost Undergraduate Studies C N/A

S Szelest, Bruce M Director Institutional Research C N/A

S Williams, Kevin M Dean Graduate Studies C N/A

S Yan, Zheng T Assoc. Prof. SOE C 2015-17

S Londono, Johana T Asst. Prof. CAS/LACS 2015-17

Alifair Skebe, Carolyn T Lecturer EOP 2015-17

S Mower, James T Assoc. Prof CAS/Geography & Planning 2015-17

S ROCK #3 T Rockefeller 2015-17

Lu, Tao T Asst. Prof. SPH C 2015-17

Roch, Sylvia T Assoc. Professor CAS/Psychology C 2014-16

Zhu,Kehe T Professor CAS/Math 2015-17

Muller, Krystyn P Res. Hall Director Student Success C 2015-17

S Manjak, Martin P Info Security ITS C 2014-16

GS

UG

UG

UG

CAFFECoR: Committee on Academic Freedom, Freedom of Expression, & Community Responsibility

Cohen, Sarah T Professor CAS/Art C 2014-16

Harton, Janna P Asst. to the Chair CAS/LLC C 2014-16

Kazi, Mansoor T Asst. Prof. SSW 2015-17

Jewell, Carol P Instructional Tech Libraries C 2014-16

Kaufmann, Joanne T Assoc. Prof. Sociology C 2014-16

Knaack, Jeffrey P Staff Asst. Rockefeller C 2014-16

S Schmidt, John T Professor CAS/Biology C 2014-16

Schwarzschild, Edward T Assoc. Prof. English C 2014-16

S Yuan, Xiaojun T Asst. Prof. CCI C 2014-16

CERS: Committee on Ethics in Research & Scholarship

S Fessler, Susanna T Professor CAS/East Asian C 2013-16

S Michael Jerison T Professor CAS/Economics 2015-18

Lyons, Andi T Professor CAS/Theatre C 2014-17

MacDonald, Carolyn  T Professor CAS/Physics C 2013-16

McCallion, Philip T Professor SSW C 2013-16

Wagner, David T Professor CAS/Sociology 2015-18

COR: Council on Research

S Dias, James M VP Research Research C N/A

S Almahamid, Ilham T Asst. Prof. SPH C 2014-16

S Dai, Aiguo T Assoc. Prof. CAS/AES C 2015-17

S Earle, Keith T Assoc. Prof. CAS/Physics C 2015-17

Ermolenkov, Vladimir P Instructional Tech. CAS/ITS C 2014-16

Fabris, Daniele T  Professor. CAS/Chemistry 2015-17

Dillon, Frank T Assoc. Prof. SOE 2015-17

S Smith, Carolyn T Professor SSW C 2014-16

Nold, Patrick T Assoc. Prof. CAS/History C 2014-16

Chen, Yu-Hui T Assoc. Librarian Libraries 2015-17

       S GS

       S GS

UG

CPCA: Council on Promotions & Continuing Appointments

S Werner, Michael Werner, Michael R <mwerner@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof Art/CAS 2015-17

Rorissa, Abebe  Rorissa, Abebe <arorissa@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof. CCI 2015-17

Zitomer, Richard  Zitomer, Richard S <rzitomer@albany.edu> T Professor CAS/Biology C 2014-16

S Ng, Vivien  Ng, Vivien W <vng@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof. CAS/Women's Studies C 2014-16

S BUS #3 T SOB C 2014-16

S Pande, Jayanti  Pande, Jayanti <jpande@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof. CAS/Chemistry C 2014-16

Keesee, Robert  Keesee, Robert <rkeesee@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof. CAS/AES C 2014-16

VanUllen, Mary  VanUllen, Mary K <mvanullen@albany.edu> T Assoc. Librarian Libraries C 2014-16

McCaffrey, David  McCaffrey, David P <dmccaffrey@albany.edu> T Professor Rockefeller C 2014-16

Warner, Lynn  Warner, Lynn <lwarner@albany.edu> T Professor SSW C 2014-16

McNutt, Louise-Anne  McNutt, Louise-Anne <lmcnutt@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof. Institute for Health/Env. 2015-17

S Kecskes, Istvan  Kecskes, Istvan <ikecskes@albany.edu> T Professor SOE C 2014-16

GAC: Graduate Academic Council

S Williams, Kevin Williams, Kevin J <kwilliams@albany.edu> M Dean Graduate Studies C N/A

S McDowall, David  McDowall, David <dmcdowall@albany.edu> T DTP SCJ 2015-17

S Fossett, James  Fossett, James W <jfossett@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof Rockefeller C 2014-16

S Atrey, Pradeep  Atrey, Pradeep K <patrey@albany.edu> T Asst. Prof. CCI 2015-17

S Burke, Jerry  Burke, Gerald T <gburke@albany.edu> T Assoc. Librarian Libraries C 2014-16

Halpern, Leslie  Halpern, Leslie F <lhalpern@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof. CAS/Psychology 2014-16

S Fogarty, Rick  Fogarty, Richard <rfogarty@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof. CAS/History 2014-16

Larsen, Melinda  Larsen, Melinda <mlarsen@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof. CAS/Biology 2015-17

Toseland, Ronald  Toseland, Ronald W <toseland@albany.edu> T Dist. Professor SSW 2015-17

Malloch, Carolyn  Malloch, Carolyn B <cmalloch@albany.edu> P Director Disability Resource Ct. 2015-17

S GS

GS

GS oDI

UG

GOV: Governance Council

S Collins, Jim  CHAIR T Professor CAS/Anthropology 2015-16

S Scheck, Helene T Assoc. Prof. CAS/English C 2015-17

S Kressner, Ilka T Asst. Prof. CAS/LLC 2015-17

S BUS #2 T SOB 2015-17

S ROCK #2 T           Rockefeller 2015-17

S Kuznetsov, Igor T Assoc. Prof. SPH C 2014-16

Reinhold, Karin T Assoc. Prof. CAS/Math

S Moore, Chris P Instructional Tech ITS C 2014-16

S Kearney, Ann P Classified Librarian Libraries C 2014-16

S Malavasic, Jolene P Staff Associate SOE C 2014-16

Chesin, Sorrell E Assoc VP Emeritus University Development C 2014-16

S Gulatee, Yenisel P SOE C 2014-16

S GS

UG

LISC: Council on Libraries, Information Systems, & Computing

Casserly, Mary Casserly, Mary F <mcasserly@albany.edu> M Dean Libraries C N/A

Haile, Christine  Haile, Christine E <chaile@albany.edu> M CIO ITS C N/A

Van Orman, Kimberly  Van Orman, Kimberly <kvanorman@albany.edu> M Sr. Staff Asst. ITLAL C N/A

S Vuille, Mathias  Vuille, Mathias <mvuille@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof. CAS/Atmospheric & Environmen C 2014-16

S Rosenswig, Robert  Rosenswig, Robert M <rrosenswig@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof. CAS/Anthropology C 2014-16

Goldfarb, Boris  Goldfarb, Boris <bgoldfarb@albany.edu> T Assoc Professor CAS/Math C 2014-16

S Huang, Youqin  Huang, Youqin <yhuang@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof. CAS/Geography & Planning C 2014-16 .

S Vergari, Sandra  Vergari, Sandra <svergari@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof SOE 2015-17

S SSW #1 T SSW 2015-17

S Craig, Allison  Craig, Allison V <acraig@albany.edu> T Lecturer WCI 2015-17

 Lowe, Amanda  Lowe, Amanda M <amlowe@albany.edu> P Senior Staff Asst. Libraries 2015-17

S Mamorella, David  Mamorella, David <dmamorella@albany.edu> P-T Instr. Developer ITS C 2015-17

GS

S UG

UAC: Undergraduate Academic Council

S Altarriba, Jeanette Altarriba, Jeanette <jaltarriba@albany.edu> M Vice Provost Undergraduate Studies C N/A

S Brandon, Peter  Brandon, Peter <pbrandon@albany.edu> T  Professor. CAS/Sociology 2015-17

Amoroso, Jaclyn  Amoroso, Jaclyn S <jamoroso@albany.edu> T Lecturer WCI 2015-17

S Roberts, Nancy  Roberts, Nancy <nroberts@albany.edu> T Professor CAS/Communications 2015-17

Kordzek, Andrea  Kordzek, Andrea <akordzek@albany.edu> T Lecturer CSJ 2015-17

S Prelow, Hazel  Prelow, Hazel M <hmprelow@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof. CAS/Psychology 2015-17        

S Brown, Karen  Brown, Karen E <kebrown@albany.edu> T Assoc. Librarian Libraries 2015-17

Robinson, George  Robinson, George <grobinson@albany.edu> T Professor CAS/Biology C 2014-16

S BUS #1 T SOB 2015-17

Berg, George  Berg, George <gberg@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof. CCI C 2015-17

S McKenna, Holly  McKenna, Holly J <hmckenna@albany.edu> P-T Lecturer English 2015-17

S Martinez, Maritza  Martinez, Maritza <mmartinez@albany.edu> P Director EOP 2015-17

Smith, Christy  Smith, Christy <csmith2@albany.edu> P SOE C 2015-17

Chico-Hurst, Karen Chico Hurst, Karen <kchicohurst@albany.edu> P Registrar Registrar's Office 2015-17

GS

S UG

UG

UG

ULC: University Life Council

S Van Voorst, James R. Van Voorst, James jvanvoorst@albany.edu M Vice President Finance & Business C N/A

S Bouchard, Christine  Bouchard, Christine <cbouchard@albany.edu> M Vice President Student Success C N/A

Seckerson, Brenda  Seckerson, Brenda A <bseckerson@albany.edu> M Director EAP C N/A

Program 
Coordinator

Asst.Dean Proff. 
Stds.



S Slade, Leonard  Slade Jr, Leonard A <lslade@albany.edu> T Professor CAS/Africana C 2014-16

S Adams, Marcus  Adams, Marcus <madams2@albany.edu> T Asst. Professor CAS/Philosophy 2015-17

S Weller, Wendy  Weller, Wendy E <wweller@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof. SPH C 2014-16

Pieterse, Alex  Pieterse, Alex <apieterse@albany.edu> T Assoc Professor SOE C 2014-16

S Isralowitz, Joshua  Isralowitz, Joshua <jisralowitz@albany.edu> T Asst. Professor CAS/Math C 2014-16

S Lafond, Deborah  LaFond, Deborah M <dlafond@albany.edu> T Librarian CAS/Women's Studies 2015-17

S Petry, Greta  Petry, Greta J <gpetry@albany.edu> P Asst Director Media & Marketing C 2015-17

S  Jaromin, Michael R <mjaromin@albany.edu> P Director of Student AcStudent Success C 2014-16

Gabriel, Brian  Gabriel, Brian E <begabriel@albany.edu> P Undergrad Ed Asst Dean C 2014-16

GS

S UG

UG

UG

UPPC: University Planning & Policy Council

S Jones, Robert Presmail <presmail@albany.edu> M President President's Office C N/A

S Stellar, James R.  Stellar, James <jstellar@albany.edu> M Provost Academic Affairs C N/A

S Van Voorst, James R.  Van Voorst, James <jvanvoorst@albany.edu> M Vice President Finance & Administration C N/A

S Dean's Rep  Dean's Rep M Dean                     2015-16

Chen, Mei  Chen, Mei <meichen@albany.edu> T Assoc.Prof. CCI C 2014-15

S Chittur, Sridar  Chittur, Sridar <schittur@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof. PCH C 2014-16

Goel, Sanjay  Goel, Sanjay <goel@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof. SOB C 2014-16

S Fox, Cynthia  Fox, Cynthia A <cfox@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof. CAS/LLC 2015-16

S ROCK #1 T Rockefeller 2015-17

S Jerison, Michael  Jerison, Michael <mjerison@albany.edu> T Professor Economics/CAS 2015-17

S Stefl-Mabry, Joette CHAIR  Stefl-Mabry, Joette M <jstefl-mabry@albany.edu> T Assoc. Prof. CCI C 2015-16

Leventhal, Mitch  Leventhal, Mitch <mleventhal@albany.edu> T Professor SOE C 2014-16

S Parker, Catherine  Parker, Catherine <cparker@albany.edu> P Associate Director Career Services C 2014-16

Birge, Scott  Birge, Scott <sbirge@albany.edu> P Director Student Success C 2014-16

S GS

S UG

Jaromin, Michael 
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